
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount 
of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim

1 10/7/2024 10,20,526  Unsecured 
Creditor 10,20,526

2 10/7/2024 41,09,843  Unsecured 
Creditor 41,09,843

3 11/7/2024 6,14,084  Unsecured 
Creditor 614,084

4 13-07-2024 5,74,628  Unsecured 
Creditor 5,74,628

5 17-07-2024 4,55,631  Unsecured 
Creditor 4,55,631

 6,774,712         6,774,712  Total 

NIL NIL NIL

Rakesh Kumar 
Yadav  -  - NO NA NIL

Shambu Kumar  -  - NO NA

NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL

VinodKumar P 
Gupta  -  - NO NA

NIL NIL NIL

ShashiKumar 
Nair  -  - NO NA NIL NIL

Pramod 
Rasmesh 

Phulgaonkar
 -  - NO NA

NIL

Annexure-2
Name of the Corporate Debtor: PAE Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP- 22-04-2024, List of Creditors as on 18-07-2024

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
 if anyAmount covered 

by security
interest

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
related Party

% Voting 
share in CoC 


